
Vrijedi od 08/10/2024

HRVATSKA - Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25%

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 
Ovaj cjenik vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. i podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.

CJENIK 2025.2 - MODELI 2025



Options

Model with engine Mercury F40 ELPT EFI - 3 Cyl.
Mercury F40 ELPT EFI - 4 Cyl.
Mercury F50 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F60 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F60 ELPT EFI CT 
Hydraulic Steering 
Ski Pole 
Mooring Cover

23.750
24.130
24.500
25.130
25.630

960
850

800 

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.

475 AXESS OPEN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 



Options

Model with engine Mercury F60 ELPT EFI
Mercury F60 ELPT EFI CT
Mercury F80 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI CT
Mercury F115 ELPT EFI
Mercury F115 ELPT EFI CT
Hydraulic Steering
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad GO7 with HDI Transducer
Ski Pole
Mooring Cover

29.880
30.380
32.880
33.880
34.750
35.380
36.250

960
2.410

850
1.210 

525 AXESS OPEN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F40 ELPT EFI - 3 Cyl. 
Mercury F40 ELPT EFI - 4 Cyl. 
Mercury F50 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F60 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F60 ELPT EFI CT 
Hull Color (Dark Grey) 
Bow Cushions & Sun Lounge Filler 
Stereo 
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna GPS/Chart plotter
Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Bimini
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

21.000
21.380
21.750
22.380
22.880

700
770
940
300

1.440
1.590

780
380 

455 OPEN OPEN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F80 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI CT
Mercury F115 ELPT EFI
Mercury F115 ELPT EFI CT
SMART Edition (Bimini, Stereo Fusion, Ski Pole, Bow Sun
Lounge Kit)
SmartCraft
Ski Pole
Port Motor Bracket 
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Extended Swim Platforms
Bow Sun Lounge Kit (Central Filler Support + Console Backrest, 
Base, Front Seat & Filler Central Cushions + Plastic Table)
Bow Sun Lounge Side Extension (Port & Starboard Filler Support
and Cushions)
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Active Trim 
Bimini
Transport Cover 
Mooring Kit
Console and Seat Cover

31.000
32.000
32.880
33.500
34.380 

3.830
960 
770 
360 
840 
750 

1.030

540
940 
300 

1.440 
940 

1.560 
1.580 

380 
520 

555 OPEN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

OPEN

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI
Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI CT
Mercury F150 XL EFI
SMART Edition (Bimini, Stereo Fusion, Ski Pole, Bow Sun
Lounge Kit, Cockpit Shower, Mooring Kit)
Ski Pole
Port Motor Bracket
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Bow Sun Lounge Kit (Central Filler Support + Console Backrest,
Base, Front Seat & Filler Central Cushions + Plastic Table)
Bow Sun Lounge Side Extension (Port & Starboard Filler Support
and Cushions)
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Cockpit Shower
Bow Electric Windlass
Active Trim 
Bimini
Transport Cover 
Mooring Kit
Console and Seat Cover

38.130
38.880
40.630 

4.750
770 
360 

3.540 
1.110 

750 
950 

1.050

600
940 
300 

1.440 
820 

2.740 
940 

1.710 
1.680 

380 
540 

605 OPEN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

OPEN

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F150 XL EFI 
Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
SMART Edition (Bow Electric Windlass, FRP Cockpit Table, Cockpit
Shower, Stereo Fusion, Ski Pole, Bow Sun Lounge Kit, 
Mooring Kit)
T-Top
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Bow Sun Lounge Kit (Central Filler Support + Console Backrest, 
Base, Front Seat & Filler Central Cushions)
Bow Sun Lounge Side Extension (Port & Starboard Filler Support 
and Cushions)
Bow Plastic Table
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad NSX 9" with HDI Transducer
Cockpit Shower
Cockpit Table FRP
Bow Electric Windlass
Active Trim (for F150)
Bimini
Transport Cover 
Mooring Kit
Console and Seat Cover

New 705 Open

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

OPEN

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.

49.130
57.380
57.880
59.500

6.290
5.880
770
750
950
4.230
1.190

980

650
310
940
300
1.440
2.690
820
460
2.740
940
1.710
380
740 



Options

Model with engine Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado 
Mercury F300 XL V8 Verado 
SMART Edition (Bow Electric Windlass, FRP Cockpit Table with
laminated Teak, Bow Sunlounge, Teak Bow Tabel, Interior 
Cushions, Port & Stbd Flip Seats, Bow Backrest Cushions, 
Mooring Kit) 
Fish Pack (Entertainment Center with Livewell, Sink, Cutting 
Board, Fridge and Cockpit Shower, Special Hull Wrap, Black 
Rails, Raw Water Washdown)
Electronic Pack (Simrad GPS/Chart Plotter 9" NSS Evo 3s with
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link)
Electronic Pack (Simrad GPS/Chart Plotter 12" NSS Evo 3s with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link)
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with GatorStep Flooring
GatorStep Flooring (Almond)
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Bow Sun Lounge
Teak Bow Tabel
Entertainment Center (Sink/Stove/Fridge/Cockpit Shower)
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Grey Water System with Manual Outboard Discharge
Enclosed Sea Toilet
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Cockpit Shower
Port Flip Seat
Starboard Flip Seat
Bow Electric Windlass
Zipwake Dynamic Trim-Control System
Bow Thruster
T-Top with Rod Holders
Bimini
Forward Sun Awning
Mooring Kit
Console and Seat Cover

72.750
73.250
74.880
79.750
83.500 

9.130

6.130

6.030

7.240

770 
960 

1.240 
2.860 
1.310 
1.020 
1.290 
3.430 

660 
1.010 
2.290 

300 
860 

1.440 
1.440 
2.740 
3.490 
3.660 
6.540 
1.750 
1.150 

630 
950 

805 OPEN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

OPEN

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI
Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI CT
Mercury F150 XL EFI
SMART Edition (Bimini, Stereo Fusion, Cockpit Shower, Ski Pole, Mooring Kit)
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Port Motor Bracket 
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Leaning Post with 12V Coolbox
Console and Leaning Post Cover
Cockpit Shower
Bow Electric Windlass
Active Trim 
Bimini
Transport Cover 
Mooring Kit
Console and Seat Cover

42.880
43.750
45.500

4.030
770
750
950
360

2.130
1.110

940
300

1.440
330
710
820

2.740
940

1.710
1.680

380
540 

605 SUNDECK SUNDECK

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F150 XL EFI 
Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
SMART Edition (Bimini, Stereo Fusion, Bow Electric Windlass,
FRP Cockpit Table, Cockpit Shower, Ski Pole, Mooring Kit) 
Ski Pole
Port Motor Bracket 
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Leaning Post with 12V Coolbox
Console and Leaning Post Cover
Cockpit Shower
Cockpit Table FRP
Bow Electric Windlass
Active Trim (for F150)
Bimini
Transport Cover 
Mooring Kit
Console and Seat Cover

53.000
61.250
61.750

63.380 

6.750
770 
360 
750 
950 

3.810 
1.190 

940 
300 

1.440 
420 
790 
820 
360 

2.740 
940 

1.710 
2.440 

380 
590 

675 SUNDECK

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

SUNDECK

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado 
Mercury F300 XL V8 Verado 
SMART Edition (Bimini, Stereo Fusion, Bow Electric Windlass, Real Teak
Cockpit Table, Port Cockpit Flip Seat, Motorwell bridge, Cabin Comfort
Pack, Mooring Kit)
Cabin Interior Pack (Cabin Table, Interior Filler and Cushion, Interior
Side Bolster, Portlight Curtains)
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Port Motor Bracket
Extended Starboard Swim Platform + Port Motor Bracket
Extended Starboard Swim Platform with Flexiteek + Port Motor Bracket
Flexiteek Flooring 
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
VesselView Link (only if GPS option selected)
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad evo3s 7'' with HDI Transducer
Port Cockpit Entertainment Center (Sink/Stove/Fridge/Cockpit Shower)
Real Teak Cockpit Table
Leaning Post 
Console and Leaning Post Cover
Cockpit Shower
Port Flip Seat
Sea Toilet w/Holding Tank
Grey Water System w/Dock Discharge
Bow Electric Windlass
Electric Trim Tabs
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas (w/ SMART Pack Option)
Forward Awning
Transport Cover
Mooring Kit 
Console & Bolster Seats Covers

67.250
67.750
69.380
74.250
78.000

9.210

930
950 
960 

1.240 
360 
960 

1.240 
4.030 
1.310 

740 
940 
300 

1.960 
4.700 
1.310 

380 
860 
860 

1.430 
2.290 

490 
2.740 
1.990 
1.750 
2.890 
1.200 
1.150 
2.800 

630 
590 

755 SUNDECK

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

SUNDECK

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F250 XXL V8 Verado 
Mercury F300 XXL V8 Verado 
Mercury F400 XXL V10 Verado 
2x Mercury F200 XL V6 
2x Mercury F225 XL V6 
2x Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado 
2x Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado JPO => requires GPS option 
SMART Edition (Cockpit Comfort Pack, Cabin Comfort
Pack, Galley Pack, Mooring Kit) 
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Helm Flip Seat, Starboard Flip Seat,
Cockpit Sun Lounge )
Cabin Comfort Pack (Curtains, Refrigerator 50L,
Microwave)
Galley Pack (Refrigerator, LPG Stove)
Privilege Pack (Flexiteek Flooring, Upgraded Upholstery 
Cockpit+Helm+Foredeck, Upgraded Steering Wheel, 
Upholstered Storage Pads, Headliner LED Lighting, Hatch 
Screen Cover with Mosquito Net)
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platform
Extended Swim Platform with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring (Cockpit)
Hull Color (dark grey with blue stripes)
Stereo (4 Speakers)
Stereo Upgrade (6 Speakers with Subwoofer)
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Single Simrad GPS/Chart Plotter 12" NSS Evo 3s with HDI 
Transducer (VesselView Link included)
Dual Simrad GPS/Chart Plotter 9" NSS Evo 3s with HDI 
Transducer (VesselView Link included)
VHF RS20 
Electric Grill 
Refrigerator 20L (Cockpit)
Cockpit Sun Lounge
Starboard Flip Seat
Helm Flip Seat
Cabin Curtains
Hatch Screen Cover (Hatch Cover and Mosquito Net)
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Grey Water System with Manual Outboard Discharge
Bow Electric Windlass
Electric Trim Tabs
Shore Power 
Bow Thruster (cannot be selected with JPO system)
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Forward Sun Awning
Water Heater
Air Conditioner
Diesel Heater 
Screen Inovtech 21'5" LED HD 1080 with DVD, USB, HDMI
Port Windshield Wiper with Washer
Under Water Lighting
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit
Seat & Dash Cover

109.750
113.500
126.130
127.880
131.130
138.880

167.750 

8.130

2.750
3.130 
2.630 

8.060
950

1.060
1.500
5.850
1.690
1.140
3.250

300 

7.140

7.200
680 

2.440 
1.450 

590 
1.400 
1.490 

980 
410 
660 

1.010 
3.210 
2.240 
2.230 
3.660 
2.910 
4.710 
1.160 
2.080 
6.660 
5.690 
1.260 

880 
1.710 
2.880 

630 
1.140 

875 SUNDECK

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

SUNDECK

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F60 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F60 ELPT EFI CT 
Mercury F80 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI 
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI CT 
SmartCraft 
Extended Swim Platforms 
Extended Swim Platform with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring 
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Active Trim 
Copilot Seat
Back Bench Filler & Cushion
Cockpit Sun Lounge
Cabin Cushion Filler
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

27.500
28.000
30.500
31.500
32.380

960
750

1.000
2.190

790
1.440

940
610
710
790
340

2.040
890

380 

505 CABIN CABIN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F80 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 ELPT EFI CT
Mercury F115 ELPT EFI
Mercury F115 ELPT EFI CT
SMART Edition (Bimini with Enclosed Canvas, Copilot Seat,
Back Bench Filler & Cushion, Cabin Table & Filler Cushion)
SmartCraft
Extended Swim Platform 
Extended Swim Platform with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring (Cockpit)
Hull Color
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer
Active Trim 
Copilot Seat
Back Bench Filler & Cushion
Cockpit Sun Lounge
Bow Sun Lounge
Cabin Table & Filler Cushion
Refrigerator (20L)
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

33.750
34.750
35.630
36.250
37.130 

4.110
960 
750 

1.000 
2.640 

840 
940 
300 

1.440 
940 
660 
810 
830 
710 
610 

1.510 
2.600 

960 
380 

555 CABIN

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CABIN

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI
Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI CT
Mercury F150 XL EFI
SMART Edition (Cockpit Sun Lounge, Refrigerator, Cockpit
Shower, Real Teak Cockpit Table, Mooring Kit)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI
Transducer, Stereo Fusion)
Ski Tow Arch
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Bow Sun Lounge
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Real Teak Cockpit Table
Cockpit Shower
Cockpit Sun Lounge
Refrigerator
Active Trim 
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

46.250
47.130
48.880 

3.800

2.340
980 

3.850 
1.110 

880 
940 
300 
910 
820 
850 

1.510 
940 

1.690 
2.940 

990 
380 

605 CRUISER CRUISER

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F150 XL EFI
Mercury F175 XL V6
Mercury F200 XL V6
Mercury F225 XL V6
SMART Edition (Real Teak Cockpit Table & Cockpit Sun Lounge,
Refrigerator, Cockpit Shower, Ski Pole, LED Courtesy Lights,
Electronic Pack, Mooring Kit)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 9" with HDI
Transducer, Stereo Fusion)
Ski Pole
Flexiteek Flooring
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Bow Sun Lounge
Stereo
Refrigerator
Sea Toilet with Holding Tank
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Bow Electric Windlass
Cockpit Shower
Zipwake Dynamic Trim-Control System
Starboard Flip Seat
Real Teak Cockpit Table & Cockpit Sun Lounge
Entertainment Center (Sink, Portable LPG stove, Cockpit Shower)
Entertainment Center if Smart Edition selected
Active Trim (for F150)
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

56.630
64.880
65.380
67.000 

6.940

2.890
950 

4.460 
750 
950 

1.210 
960 
940 

1.510 
2.290 

300 
2.740 

820 
2.800 
1.440 
1.360 
1.480 

890 
940 

1.680 
2.790 
1.040 

380 

675 CRUISER

www.quicksilver-boats.com - BRUNSWICK MARINE u EMEA 
Baterije, rukovanje, priprema i porinuće nisu uključeni 

Ovaj cjenik poništava i zamjenjuje sve prethodne cjenike 

CRUISER

CIJENIK 2025.2 - Modeli 2025
HRVATSKA - Vrijedi od 8. listopada 2024. 

Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F175 XL V6
Mercury F200 XL V6
Mercury F225 XL V6
Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado
Mercury F300 XL V8 Verado
SMART Edition (Cockpit Comfort Pack, Cabin Comfort Pack,
Electronic Pack, Mooring Kit)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Cockpit Shower, Ski Pole, Refrigerator, 
Entertainment Center (Sink & LPG Stove), Cockpit Sun Lounge, 
Windshield Wiper Port w/Washer, Real Teak Cockpit Table, 
Cockpit LED Lighting (Blue LED Cup Holders & Courtesy Lights))

Cabin Comfort Pack (Sea Toilet w/Holding Tank, Curtains)
Electronic Pack (Simrad GPS/Chart Plotter 9" NSS Evo 3s with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link)
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platform
Extended Swim Platform with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring 
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Bow Sun Lounge
Real Teak Cockpit Table
Cockpit Sun Lounge (Filler and Cushion)
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Bow Electric Windlass
Electric Trim Tabs
Bow Thruster
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Diesel Heating
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

7.660
2.830 

6.100

950 
960 

1.240 
5.140 
1.310 
1.160 
1.310 

590 
300 
680 

2.850 
1.990 
3.780 
2.140 
3.150 
4.660 
1.550 

630 

72.130
72.630
74.250
79.130
82.880 

15.060
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Preporučene maloprodajne cijene u EUR - Uključen PDV od 25% 
Ovaj cjenik podložan je promjenama bez prethodne najave.



Options

Model with engine Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado 
Mercury F300 XL V8 Verado 
Mercury F350 XL V10 Verado 
Mercury F400 XL V10 Verado 
2x Mercury F200 XL V6 
SMART Edition (Cockpit Comfort Pack, Cabin Comfort Pack,
Electronic Pack, Mooring Kit)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Refrigerator, LPG Stove, Cockpit Sun 
Lounge)
Cabin Comfort Pack (Sea Toilet w/Holding Tank, Curtains)
Electronic Pack (Simrad GPS/Chart Plotter 9" NSS Evo 3s with
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link )
Ski Pole
Extended Swim Platform
Extended Swim Platform with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring 
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Foredeck Cushions
Real Teak Cockpit Table
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Bow Electric Windlass
Shore Power 
Bow Thruster 
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas (LED Lights included)
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

87.000
87.500
89.130
94.000
97.750

104.500
108.880
112.130 

10.750

3.460
2.910
6.100

950 
960 

1.240 
4.700 
1.630 
1.330 
1.390 

300 
680 

2.930 
2.290 
3.780 
2.350 
3.560 
1.660 

630 
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Options

Model with engine Mercury F80 ELPT EFI
Mercury F100 EXLPT EFI
Mercury F100 EXLPT EFI CT
Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI
Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI CT
SMART Edition (Cockpit Sunlounge, Bow Sunlounge, Bimini,
Cockpit Table FRP, Bow Walkthrough Door)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7", Stereo
Fusion)
SmartCraft
Ski Tow Arch
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Cockpit Sunlounge
Cockpit Table FRP
Stereo Fusion
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Refrigerator
Active Trim
Starboard Windshield Wiper
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas (w/ SMART Pack Option)
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

34.000
35.000
35.880
36.630
37.500 

3.440

2.340
960 
980 

2.860 
800 
830 
310 
940 
300 

1.510 
940 
320 

1.580 
2.460 

890 
1.030 

380 
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Options

Model with engine Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI
Mercury F115 EXLPT EFI CT
Mercury F150 XL EFI
SMART Edition (Bimini, Refrigerator, Cockpit Shower, Cockpit
Sun Lounge, Mooring Kit)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7", Stereo
Fusion)
Ski Tow Arch
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Bow Sun Lounge
Real Teak Cockpit Table
Stereo Fusion
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Refrigerator
Cockpit Shower
Cockpit Sun Lounge
Active Trim 
Wakeboard Tower with Bimini
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas (w/ SMART Pack Option)
Mooring Cover
Mooring Kit

46.000
46.880
48.630 

4.610

2.340
980 

3.480 
1.110 

660 
910 
940 
300 

1.510 
820 
850 
940 

3.550 
1.690 
2.940 
1.410 
1.190 

380 
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Options

Model with Engine Mercury F150 XL EFI 
Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6
SMART Edition (Cockpit Shower, LED Courtesy lights,
Real Cockpit Table & Cockpit Sun Lounge, Refrigerator, 
Electronic Pack, Mooring Kit)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 9" with HDI 
Transducer, Stereo Fusion)
Ski Mast
Flexiteek Flooring (Cockpit & Foredeck) 
Extended Swim Platforms 
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Bow Sun Lounge
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
Stereo
Refrigerator
Sea Toilet with Holding Tank
Sink with Tap
Bow Electric Windlass
Zipwake Dynamic Trim-Control System
Starboard Flip Seat
Entertainment Center (Sink, Portable LPG stove, Cockpit Shower)
Entertainment Center if Smart Edition selected
Real Cockpit Table & Cockpit Sun Lounge
Cockpit Shower
Active Trim (for F150) 
Wakeboard Tower with Bimini 
Bimini 
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas 
Mooring Cover 
Mooring Kit

54.130
62.380
62.880
64.500 

6.180

2.890 €
950 

3.400 
750 
950 

1.210 
290 
300 
940 

1.510 
2.290 

360 
2.740 
2.800 
1.440 
1.480 

890 
1.390 

820 
940 

4.090 
1.680 
2.790 
1.240 

380 
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Options

Model with engine Mercury F150 XL EFI 
Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
SMART Edition (Bow Electric Windlass, Roof Hatch, Cockpit Sun
Lounge, Real Teak Cockpit Table, Curtains, Refrigerator, Cockpit 
Flood Light, Mooring Kit)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 7" NSS Evo 3s with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link)
Electronic Pack Upgrade (GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 9" NSS Evo 
3s with HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link)
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Foredeck Cushions
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
VHF Simrad RS20
Hardtop Roof Hatch
Hardtop Hatch Screen Cover
Cockpit Sun Lounge
Real Teak Cockpit Table
Upper and Lower Cabin Curtains
Enclosed Sea Toilet
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Grey Water System with Manual Outboard Discharge
Bow Electric Windlass
Zipwake Dynamic Trim-Control System
Bow Thruster
Active Trim (for F150)
Sun Awning
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
LPG Stove
Shorepower
Diesel Heater
Mooring Kit

60.630
68.880
69.380
71.000 

8.380

3.640 

6.100
960 

1.240 
2.210 
1.340 

760 
300 
730 

1.810 
680 
980 

1.210 
1.330 
2.310 

680 
1.090 
2.740 
2.800 
3.780 

940 
1.400 
1.750 
3.130 

740 
2.130 
6.030 

380 
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Options

Model with engine Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
Mercury F250 XL V8 Verado 
Mercury F300 XL V8 Verado 
SMART Edition (Cockpit Comfort Pack, Galley Pack, Foredeck Cushions,
Aft Seat with foldown Backrest, Curtains, Roof Hatch, 
Enclosed Sea Toilet, Shore Power, Bow Electric Windlass, 
Electric Trim Tabs, Cockpit Flood Light, Mooring Kit)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Cockpit Sun Lounge, Cockpit L-Lounge, 
Cockpit Table) 
Galley Pack (Stove LPG, Refrigerator)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 9" NSS Evo 3 with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link) 
Power Steering for V6 engine
Extended Swim Platforms
Extended Swim Platforms with Flexiteek
Flexiteek Flooring
Hull Color (Dark Grey)
Foredeck Cushions
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
VHF Simrad RS20
Radar
Hardtop Roof Hatch
Foredeck & Hardtop Hatch Screen Cover (Hatch Cover and Mosquito Net)
Cockpit Table
Cockpit Flood Light
Folding Cockpit Backrest Seat
Upper and Lower Cabin Curtains
Enclosed Sea Toilet
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Grey Water System with Manual Outboard Discharge
Bow Electric Windlass
Transom Electric Windlass
Electric Trim Tabs
Bow Thruster
Sun Awning
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Shore Power
Port & Starboard Windshield Wipers with Washer
Diesel Heater
Air Conditionning with Shore Power
Mooring Kit

86.750
87.250
88.880
93.750
97.500 

18.000

1.830
2.460 

6.100 
2.160 

960 
1.240 
3.390 
1.580 

790 
300 
730 

3.930 
1.810 
1.150 

660 
310 
840 

1.830 
2.790 

800 
1.090 
2.930 
6.880 
1.990 
3.780 
1.600 
1.940 
3.460 
2.130 

480 
6.030 

10.130 
630 
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Options

Model with engine Mercury F300 XXL V8 Verado
Mercury F400 XXL V10 Verado
2x Mercury F150 XL EFI
2x Mercury F200 XL V6
2x Mercury F225 XL V6
MerCruiser MCM 6,2-300 DTS EC Bravo III
MerCruiser MCM 6,2-300 DTS EC Bravo III SeaCore
MerCruiser MCM 6,2-350 DTS EC Bravo III
Mercury Diesel MD 3,0-270s DTS Bravo IIIX
SMART Edition (Cockpit Comfort Pack, Cabin Comfort Pack, 
Cruise Pack, Water Heater, Mooring Kit)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Cockpit Sun Lounge, Port Cockpit Seat 
Extension, Cockpit Table) 
Cabin Comfort Pack (Refrigerator, Curtains, Shore Power)
Cruise Pack (Curtain Roof Hatch, Roof Hatch, Cockpit Shower, 
Cockpit Flood Light, Forward Sun Lounge, Bow Electrical 
Windlass)
Navigation Pack (Bow Thruster, Electric Trim Tabs )
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 9" NSS Evo 3 with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion, VesselView Link)
Power Steering for Dual V6 engines
Flexiteek Flooring (Outboard Model)
Flexiteek Flooring (Inboard Model)
Hull Color
Stereo
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
VHF Simrad RS20 
Radar
Foredeck & Hardtop Hatch Screen Cover (Hatch Cover and Mosquito Net)
Grey Water System with Dock Discharge only
Grey Water System with Manual Outboard Discharge
Bow Electric Windlass
Transom Electric Windlass
Active Trim (for Twin F150)
Sun Awning
Bimini
Bimini with Enclosed Canvas
Shore Power
Microwave
Hardtop Spotlight
Diesel Heater
Single Air Conditionning/Heating with Shore Power
Dinghy Support for O/B Model
Interior Floor Carpet
Screen Inovtech 21'5" LED HD 1080 with DVD, USB, HDMI
Mooring Kit

148.250
160.880
149.250
162.630
165.880
155.500
163.750
159.500
176.880 

17.440

3.830
5.750 

6.880
5.990 

6.000
2.160 
3.650 
4.910 
1.890 
1.190 

300 
730 

3.980 
1.150 

800 
1.090 
3.300 
6.880 

940 
2.060 
2.130 
3.650 
2.130 

360 
550 

5.860 
10.190 

1.300 
1.160 
1.260 

630 
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Options

Boat with engine Mercury F100 XL EFI
Mercury F100 XL EFI CT
Mercury F115 XL EFI
Mercury F115 XL EFI CT
Mercury F150 XL EFI
Tilt Steering Wheel
SMART Edition (Cabin Comfort Pack, Cockpit Comfort Pack,
Fish Pack, Mooring Kit)
Cabin Comfort Pack (Berth Filler, Cabin Curtains, Roof Hatch, 
Port Windshield Wash System, Jump Filler Seat)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Cockpit Table, Port Flip Seat, Bench 
Seat Upholstery, Cockpit Spread Light)
Fish Pack (Raw Water Washdown, Baitwell System, 2 additional 
Rod Holders, Port & Starboard Cockpit Toe Rails)
Extended Swim Platforms
Fridge
Bow Roller
Sun Awning

960
1.450

340
2.050 

49.130
50.000
50.630
51.500
53.250

350 

7.660
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Options

Boat with engine Mercury F150 XL EFI 
Mercury F175 XL V6 
Mercury F200 XL V6 
Mercury F225 XL V6 
Second Helm Station (4 stroke rigging) 
Second Helm Station (V6 rigging) 
Tilt Steering Wheel 
SMART Edition (Cabin Comfort Pack, Cockpit Comfort Pack, Fish
Pack, Mooring Kit)
Cabin Comfort Pack (Berth Filler, Cabin Curtains, Roof Hatch, 
Refrigerator, Portable LPG Stove, Starboard Passenger Flip Seat, 
Port Windshield Wiper and Wash System)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Cockpit Table FRP, Aft Flip Seat, 
Starboard Flip Seat, Extended Swim Platforms, Foredeck 
Cushions, 2 Fender Clips)
Fish Pack (Fish Locker Pumpout, Fish Station with Baitwell 
System, Raw Water Washdown, Port & Starboard Cockpit Toe 
Rails, Extra Rod holders, Fish Station Gunnel Pad)
Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 9" NSS evo 3 with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion with 4 Speakers, VesselView Link)
Explorer Pack (Navy turquoise blue Hull with "Explorer"-
Wrapping, Fender Storage, Rocket Launcher Rail)
Explorer Rails
Power Steering for V6 engine
Extended Swim Platforms
Hull Color (navy turquoise blue)
Anti-Theft Security Eye
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
VHF Simrad RS20 
Exterior cockpit GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 7" NSS evo 3
Hardtop Roof Hatch
Sea Toilet
Sink with Freh Water System & Cockpit Shower
Bow Roller
Bow Electrical Windlass 
Zipwake Dynamic Trim-Control System
Bow Thruster (for Single Helm)
Bow Thruster (if Second Helm Option selected)
Hardtop Spotlight
Sun Awning
Diesel Heater 
Mooring Kit

5.140

5.310

2.050

6.100

2.500 
1.680 
2.160 

960 
1.280 

290 
300 
680 

2.030 
1.290 
2.290 

900 
340 

2.740 
2.610 
4.510 
4.960 

600 
1.760 
5.860 

630 

60.880
69.130
69.630
71.250

3.480
4.060

360 

11.160
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Options

Boat with engine Mercury F225 XXL V6 
Mercury F250 XXL V8 Verado 
Mercury F300 XXL V8 Verado 
Mercury F350 XXL V10 Verado 
2x Mercury F175 XL V6 
Second Helm Station (V6 rigging) 
Second Helm Station (V8 rigging) 
SMART Edition (Cabin Comfort Pack, Cockpit Comfort Pack, Fish
Pack, Mooring Kit) 
Cabin Comfort Pack (Berth Filler, Cabin Curtains, Roof Hatch,
Refrigerator, LPG Stove, Windshield Wash)
Cockpit Comfort Pack (Starboard and Aft Flip Seats, Cockpit 
Shower, Cockpit Table, Extended Swim Platforms)
Fish Pack (Interior Rod Racks, Wash Down Faucet, Cockpit Toe 
Rails, Baitwell system with pumpout)

Electronic Pack (GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 9" NSS evo 3 with 
HDI Transducer, Stereo Fusion with 4 Speakers, VesselView Link)
Explorer Pack (Navy turquoise blue Hull with "Explorer"-
Wrapping, Fender Storage, Rocket Launcher Rail)
Explorer Rails
Additional Cockpit Door Port (3 Door Version)
Power Steering for V6 engine
Extended Swim Platforms
Hull Color (navy turquoise blue)
Anti-Theft Security Eye
Bow Mooring Bollard
DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna
VHF Simrad RS20 
Radar
Exterior cockpit GPS/Chart Plotter Simrad 7" NSS evo 3
Hardtop Roof Hatch
Enclosed Sea Toilet
Bow Electrical Windlass
Transom Electrical Windlass 
Zipwake Dynamic Trim-Control System
Bow Thruster (for Single Helm)
Bow Thruster (if Second Helm Option selected)
Hardtop Spotlight
Sun Awning
Bimini with Enclosure
Shorepower
Diesel Heater
Mooring Kit

6.100 €

2.500 €
1.680 
2.810 
2.160 

960 
1.640 

290 
110 
300 
680 

3.930 
2.030 
1.440 
2.500 
2.930 
4.980 
3.230 
4.510 
4.960 

600 
1.860 
3.450 
1.940 
5.860 

630 

81.000
85.880
89.630
96.250

105.750
4.060

4.830 

10.800 €

4.850 €

5.280 €

1.960 €
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